
 

 

Monday 9th December 2pm:  Nativity Dress Rehearsal. 

Tuesday 10th December 2pm:  Nativity. 

Wednesday 11th December 6pm:  Nativity. 

Saturday 14th December 2 pm–4.30 pm – Pre-school Christmas 

Party with Magic Hatter.  Children £8 Adults £4 

Monday 16th December:  Christmas Craft Day. 

Tuesday 17th December:  Wear your Christmas Jumper, School DVD, 

Christmas Dinner. 

Wednesday 18th December:  Christmas Parties. am-KS1 pm-KS2 

Wednesday 18th December:  Christmas Discos. 

                                              5.15 pm – 6.15 pm – Key Stage 1 

                                              6.30 pm -   7.45 pm – Key Stage 2 

Friday 20th December 2.30pm:  Church Service. 

Wednesday 8th January: Young Voices. 

Monday 13th January:  Third Payment due for Kingswood. 

Wednesday 22nd January:  KS2 Stone Age to Iron Age dress up day. 

Friday 24th January:  Chinese Lunch Day. 

Friday 24th January:  Class 4 Cake Stall.  

 

    6th Dec – Class 1      13th December – Class 4    

 

  17th Jan – Class 5       24th Jan – Class 4   31st January – Class 3 

 

    7th Feb – Class 2       14th Feb – Class 1 

      


